BID ON: ANNUAL WATER TREATMENT SERVICE CONTRACT - VARIOUS SCHOOLS

Allentown Elementary
Austin Elementary

Baker High

Barton Academy

Blount High

Booth Elementary

Brazier Elementary/Pathway
Breitling Elementary
Bryant High

Burns Middle

Burroughs Elementary
Calcedeaver Elementary
Calloway-Smith Middle
Castlen Elementary

Causey Middle

Central High School
Chastang-Fournier K-8
Citronelle High
Clark/Shaw Middle

Collier Elementary
Collins-Rhodes Elementary
Continuous Learning Center
Council Traditional School
Craighead Elementary
Davidson High

Davis Elementary

Dawes Intermediate

BIDDER
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point

Triple Point

BID NO: 23-58

COST PER MONTH

$72.04
$72.04
$365.15
$68.31
$365.15
$72.04
$62.10
$72.04
$72.04
$105.57
$72.04
$65.83
$72.04
$72.04
$72.04
$72.04
$65.83
$105.57
$85.70
$72.04
$72.04
$74.52
$80.73
$72.04
$111.78
$74.52

$62.10

ANNUAL COST (12 MONTHS)

$864.48
$864.48
$4,381.80
$819.72
$4,381.80
$864.48
$745.20
$864.48
$864.48
$1,266.84
$864.48
$789.96
$864.48
$864.48
$864.48
$864.48
$789.96
$1,266.84
$1,028.40
$864.48
$864.48
$894.24
$968.76
$864.48
$1,341.36
$894.24

$745.20



Denton Middle

Dickson Elementary

Dixon Elementary

Dodge Elementary
Eichold-Mertz Elementary
Evans (New)

Fonde Elementary

Forest Hill Elementary
Gilliard Elementary

Grand Bay Middle

Grant Elementary

Griggs Elementary

Hall Elementary

Hankins Middle

Hollingers Island Elementary
Holloway Elementary
Howard Elementary
Hutchens Elementary

Kate Shepard Elementary
LeFlore High

Lott Middle
McDavid-Jones Elementary
Maryvale Elementary
Montgomery High

Murphy High

North Mobile County Middle

ORourke Elementary

BIDDER
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point

Triple Point

COST PER MONTH

$72.04
$72.04
$124.20
$111.78
$72.04
$72.04
$68.31
$72.04
$72.04
$105.57
$72.04
$124.20
$68.31
$72.04
$91.91
$99.36
$99.36
$65.83
$72.04
$397.44
$72.04
$72.04
$85.70
$144.08
$155.25
$72.04

$72.04

ANNUAL COST (12 MONTHS)

$864.48
$864.48
$1,490.40
$1,341.36
$864.48
$864.48
$819.72
$864.48
$864.48
$1,266.84
$864.48
$1,490.40
$819.72
$864.48
$1,102.92
$1,192.32
$1,192.32
$789.96
$864.48
$4,769.28
$864.48
$864.48
$1,028.40
$1,728.96
$1,863.00
$864.48

$864.48



Old Shell Road Magnet
Orchard Elementary

Pearl Haskew

Phillips Preparatory

Pillans Middle

Rain High

Semmes Elementary
Semmes Middle
Spencer/Westlawn Elementary
St. Elmo Elementary

Tanner Williams Elementary
Taylor-White Elementary
Theodore High

Turner Elementary

Vigor High

Whitley Elementary

Will Elementary

Williamson High

Wilmer Elementary

Central Office Complex
Admin Bldg

Curriculum/Federal Programs Bldg
Warehouse Bldg

GRAND TOTAL

BIDDER
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point

Triple Point

Triple Point
Triple Point
Triple Point

Triple Point

COST PER MONTH

ANNUAL COST (12 MONTHS)

$72.04 $864.48
$62.10 $745.20
$72.04 $864.48
$72.04 $864.48
$260.82 $3,129.84
$105.57 $1,266.84
$72.04 $864.48
$86.94 $1,043.28
$72.04 $864.48
$80.73 $968.76
$105.57 $1,266.84
$72.04 $864.48
$397.44 $4,769.28
$72.04 $864.48
$72.04 $864.48
$72.04 $864.48
$72.04 $864.48
$86.94 $1,043.28
$72.04 $864.48
$298.08 $3,576.96
$285.66 $3,427.92
$285.66 $3,427.92
$97,861.80
VENDOR ADDRESS
#107802

Triple Point Industries
PO Box 36423
Birmingham, AL 35236
(205) 328-0808
Fax: (205) 436-2979



	Water Treatment Svc Contract

