BID ON: ANNUAL WATER TREATMENT SERVICE CONTRACT - VARIOUS SCHOOLS BID NO: 23-58

	BIDDER	COST PER MONTH	ANNUAL COST (12 MONTHS)
Allentown Elementary	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Austin Elementary	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Baker High	Triple Point	\$365.15	\$4,381.80
Barton Academy	Triple Point	\$68.31	\$819.72
Blount High	Triple Point	\$365.15	\$4,381.80
Booth Elementary	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Brazier Elementary/Pathway	Triple Point	\$62.10	\$745.20
Breitling Elementary	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Bryant High	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Burns Middle	Triple Point	\$105.57	\$1,266.84
Burroughs Elementary	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Calcedeaver Elementary	Triple Point	\$65.83	\$789.96
Calloway-Smith Middle	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Castlen Elementary	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Causey Middle	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Central High School	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Chastang-Fournier K-8	Triple Point	\$65.83	\$789.96
Citronelle High	Triple Point	\$105.57	\$1,266.84
Clark/Shaw Middle	Triple Point	\$85.70	\$1,028.40
Collier Elementary	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Collins-Rhodes Elementary	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Continuous Learning Center	Triple Point	\$74.52	\$894.24
Council Traditional School	Triple Point	\$80.73	\$968.76
Craighead Elementary	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Davidson High	Triple Point	\$111.78	\$1,341.36
Davis Elementary	Triple Point	\$74.52	\$894.24
Dawes Intermediate	Triple Point	\$62.10	\$745.20

	BIDDER	COST PER MONTH	ANNUAL COST (12 MONTHS)
Denton Middle	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Dickson Elementary	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Dixon Elementary	Triple Point	\$124.20	\$1,490.40
Dodge Elementary	Triple Point	\$111.78	\$1,341.36
Eichold-Mertz Elementary	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Evans (New)	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Fonde Elementary	Triple Point	\$68.31	\$819.72
Forest Hill Elementary	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Gilliard Elementary	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Grand Bay Middle	Triple Point	\$105.57	\$1,266.84
Grant Elementary	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Griggs Elementary	Triple Point	\$124.20	\$1,490.40
Hall Elementary	Triple Point	\$68.31	\$819.72
Hankins Middle	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Hollingers Island Elementary	Triple Point	\$91.91	\$1,102.92
Holloway Elementary	Triple Point	\$99.36	\$1,192.32
Howard Elementary	Triple Point	\$99.36	\$1,192.32
Hutchens Elementary	Triple Point	\$65.83	\$789.96
Kate Shepard Elementary	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
LeFlore High	Triple Point	\$397.44	\$4,769.28
Lott Middle	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
McDavid-Jones Elementary	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Maryvale Elementary	Triple Point	\$85.70	\$1,028.40
Montgomery High	Triple Point	\$144.08	\$1,728.96
Murphy High	Triple Point	\$155.25	\$1,863.00
North Mobile County Middle	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
O'Rourke Elementary	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48

	BIDDER	COST PER MONTH	ANNUAL COST (12 MONTHS)
Old Shell Road Magnet	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Orchard Elementary	Triple Point	\$62.10	\$745.20
Pearl Haskew	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Phillips Preparatory	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Pillans Middle	Triple Point	\$260.82	\$3,129.84
Rain High	Triple Point	\$105.57	\$1,266.84
Semmes Elementary	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Semmes Middle	Triple Point	\$86.94	\$1,043.28
Spencer/Westlawn Elementary	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
St. Elmo Elementary	Triple Point	\$80.73	\$968.76
Tanner Williams Elementary	Triple Point	\$105.57	\$1,266.84
Taylor-White Elementary	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Theodore High	Triple Point	\$397.44	\$4,769.28
Turner Elementary	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Vigor High	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Whitley Elementary	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Will Elementary	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Williamson High	Triple Point	\$86.94	\$1,043.28
Wilmer Elementary	Triple Point	\$72.04	\$864.48
Central Office Complex Admin Bldg	Triple Point	\$298.08	\$3,576.96
Curriculum/Federal Programs Bldg	Triple Point	\$285.66	\$3,427.92
Warehouse Bldg	Triple Point	\$285.66	\$3,427.92
GRAND TOTAL	Triple Point		\$97,861.80

VENDOR ADDRESS

#107802 Triple Point Industries PO Box 36423 Birmingham, AL 35236 (205) 328-0808 Fax: (205) 436-2979